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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

159

19

987

4

1

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : LNNQR

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 FNDMSOE D8 H  FONDS 28 28

2 NKTVE*B E7 V  VOETBANK 80 108 X

3 SKHMAUG C12 H  HAAGMUS 44 152 Solo THEYS Herman : HAAGMUS op C12H (44pt.)

4 GNETEJE H1 V  ENGETJES 98 250 X

5 EOEOEKW B14 H  WEKKE 30 280

6 DDSIENX C12 H  HAAGMUSSEN 44 324

7 DTIEQEK A12 V  DEKT 46 370

8 RELICOE B2 H  CREOLINE 92 462 X

9 SIZL*AE E5 H  ZESTALIG 106 568 X

10 NFPMAQD K9 V  AFDEMP 28 596

11 WJRNEEV J15 H  WERVEN 63 659

12 NUMOBAJ H11 V  JUMBO 45 704

13 PI*EAUI M2 V  PINEAU 46 750

14 T*NNNUZ N3 V  NANUT 57 807

15 H*DERDT N10 V  HORDDE 38 845

16 NO*QCOR A8 V  dOORDEKT 36 881

17 EQEIEZR D1 H  ZIE 25 906

18 NT*ENYX O1 V  bYTE 44 950

19 EXERSLC B5 V  EXCES 37 987

VOETBANKBeurt 2 :

ENGETJES  -  ENGTETJE  -  GENETJESBeurt 4 :

CELGROEI  -  CREOLINEBeurt 8 :

MISLAZEN  -  STAGZEIL  -  ZAAISELS  -  ZALIGSTE  -  ZESTALIG  -  ZIELASJEBeurt 9 :


